
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Ranch Rail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Catfidential Alexis Sage Miller1 Alexis Sage Miller $0.00
High Brow Jess Perry Sadie Joy Lamar2 Sadie Joy Lamar $0.00
SV Chicks Gunnamite/SV Shicks GunnamiteReese Ray Odean3 Joshua J Odean $0.00
Gee Whiz Im Cool Nora Kibby Ditzel4 Nora Kibby Ditzel $0.00
Cover Girl Blues Julie L Moreno5 Julie L Moreno $0.00
Travalin Joe Melissa K Nankervis6 Melissa K Nankervis $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Rail

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sanpeppysbossnine Julie Hayes1 Katherine Wilson $0.00
SLN Maken A Splash Kaci Potts2 Kaci Potts $0.00
Flawless Vista Star Paige L Melbye3 Paige L Melbye $0.00
Sonita Rey Josephine N Gurley4 D Wayne/Laurie Lukas $0.00
Dunit Frozen Gabriel Lee Garrison5 Katherine E Bryant-Beach $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Ranch Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

High Brow Jess Perry Sadie Joy Lamar1 Sadie Joy Lamar $0.00
SLN Maken A Splash Kaci Potts2 Kaci Potts $0.00
SV Chicks Gunnamite/SV Shicks GunnamiteReese Ray Odean3 Joshua J Odean $0.00
Gee Whiz Im Cool Nora Kibby Ditzel4 Nora Kibby Ditzel $0.00
Triple S Sun Shadow Kathryn Painter5 Kathryn Painter $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Trail

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Schwagger Sarah Nicole Keith1 D Elizabeth Wilson $0.00
The Witch Dr Leslie Vagneur Lange2 Roxanne Doogan $0.00
Sanpeppysbossnine Julie Hayes3 Katherine Wilson $0.00
Flawless Vista Star Paige L Melbye4 Paige L Melbye $0.00
Dodge Isa Rock Star Julie Hayes5 Katherine Wilson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Witch Dr Leslie Vagneur Lange1 Roxanne Doogan $0.00
Sanpeppysbossnine Julie Hayes2 Katherine Wilson $0.00
Triple S Sun Shadow Holly Tracy3 Kathryn Painter $0.00
Dodge Isa Rock Star Julie Hayes4 Katherine Wilson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Ranch Trail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

High Brow Jess Perry Sadie Joy Lamar1 Sadie Joy Lamar $0.00
Schwagger D Elizabeth Wilson2 D Elizabeth Wilson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Horsemanship

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Catfidential Alexis Sage Miller1 Alexis Sage Miller $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Trail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hez Kool Connie L Holtz1 Connie L Holtz $0.00
Pass The Black Gold Cynthia Roth2 Cynthia Roth $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Hunt Seat Equitation

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Western Pleasure

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Take Me Too The Moon Liesel Aschermann1 Scott Aschermann $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Take Me Too The Moon Liesel Aschermann1 Scott Aschermann $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Hunter Under Saddle

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Pleasure

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 4, 2024Bellringer Circuit All Breed Special Event 2 (2024)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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